
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
114 
11 

313 
4 

27 
722 
161 
777 
914 
242 
15 

153 
377 
410 
45 

171 
521 
39 
7 

55 
31 

440 
80 
65 

252 
182 
429 
34 

991 
33 

253 
131 
577 
421 
446 
189 

101 
205 

9 
173 

Name 
Jeremy Sydow 
Rene Hofer 
Petr Polak 
Marcel Stauffer 
Daniel Stehlik 
Mikkel Haarup 
Kurt-Lennart Sprange
Eric Schwella 
Ronny Utzinger 
Nikita Kucherov 
Paul Nuoffer 
Flavio Wolf 
Andreas Hiiemägi 
Max Thunecke 
Pascal Jungmann 
Tom Schilcher 
Ben Kobbelt 
Lion Florian 
Maximilian Spies 
Adam Dusek 
Radim Kraus 
Marnique Appelt 
Dennis Widmayer 
Mico Raditsch 
Paul Bloy 
Lasse Junge 
Philipp Jungkeit 
Ruben Schmid 
Christopher Robert 
Jan Klimo 
Kevin Brumann 
Lukas Kunz 
Kristof Jakob 
Robin Konrad 
Tim Scharf 
Danil Zhilkin 

Laurenz Falke 
Georg Stolzlechner 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Maks Mausser 

FNM 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
ACCR 
OeAMTC 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
MUL 
DMSB 
FMS 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMS 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
FMI 
DMSB 
AMZS 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Chemnitz 
AUT/ Alberndorf 
CZE/ Klatovy 
AUT/nussdorf 
CZE/ Praha 4 
DEN/ Silkeborg 
GER/ Glauchau 
GER/ Felixsee 
SUI/Bülach 
RUS/ Balen 
GER/ Ammerbuch 
SUI/ Neudorf 
EST/ Tallinn 
GER/ Kalbe/M. 
GER/ Wuppertal 
AUT/ Hartkirchen 
GER/ Panketal 
GER/ Erding 
GER/Ortrand 
CZE/ Troubelice 
CZE/ Horní Podluží 
GER/ Woltersdorf 
GER/ Esslingen 
GER/ Euerbach 
GER/ Biberach 
DEN/Grindsted 
GER/ Unterwellenborn 
GER/ Schorndorf 
GER/ Püttlingen 
CZE/ Praha 3 
SUI/ Ehrendingen 
GER/ Marpingen 
HUN/Veresegyháza 
GER/ Rossbach 
GER/ Nürnberg 
RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Waldsteinberg 
ITA/Ahrntal 
GER/ Hennef 
SLO/ TRBOVLJE 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Falcon Motorsports 
MSC Imbach / KINI KTM Junior P
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
Kosak-KTM-Team 
Falcon Motorsports 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
- 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
HFour-MX Raceland 
Kose AMK racing team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
HSV Wels 
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg / KTM 
MSC Freisinger BÄR 
- 
Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Te
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
MTA Motorsport 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC 
Motorrad Waldmann 
- 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
ADAC Saarland Husqvarna-Motor
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
ADAC Saarland Husqvarna Junior
Husqvarna Maurer Racing 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
1.AMC Zirndorf im ADAC 
GARIN MX sports 

Liqui Moly/Dennert Racing by STC

Falcon Motorsports 
- 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

10 
7 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
25:24.299 
26:12.184 
26:27.961 
26:35.848 
26:40.740 
25:22.698 
26:54.784 
26:57.666 
27:04.249 
27:08.369 
27:14.182 
27:16.330 
27:17.987 
27:19.551 
27:22.376 
27:23.703 
27:28.264 
27:29.208 
27:33.868 
27:34.204 
27:55.530 
25:25.659 
25:28.125 
25:29.504 
25:32.769 
25:35.514 
25:36.741 
25:42.975 
25:43.440 
25:45.105 
25:49.566 
25:58.885 
26:03.731 
26:11.396 
26:51.499 
27:06.587 

22:02.674 
16:00.615 
7:39.273 
2:27.325 

Diff 
1.601 

49.486 
1:05.263 
1:13.150 
1:18.042 

1:32.086 
1:34.968 
1:41.551 
1:45.671 
1:51.484 
1:53.632 
1:55.289 
1:56.853 
1:59.678 
2:01.005 
2:05.566 
2:06.510 
2:11.170 
2:11.506 
2:32.832 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:05.472 
2:07.136 
2:07.257 
2:10.111 
2:08.865 
2:04.650 
2:12.239 
2:12.650 
2:12.138 
2:13.081 
2:11.873 
2:13.046 
2:11.765 
2:13.776 
2:14.291 
2:13.629 
2:14.789 
2:11.842 
2:14.903 
2:13.917 
2:14.394 
2:14.646 
2:15.941 
2:15.855 
2:14.460 
2:15.084 
2:15.916 
2:16.688 
2:16.414 
2:16.442 
2:17.205 
2:17.681 
2:18.144 
2:17.901 
2:19.218 
2:22.218 

2:10.458 
2:14.619 
5:19.262 

In Lap 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
4 
2 
6 
6 
3 
3 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 
5 
7 
4 
7 
8 
6 
3 
5 
7 
5 
4 

3 
6 
2 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 26 degrees 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
No. 722 + 5 positions / overtaking under yellow 
Started: 40  Classified:  36  Not classified: 4 

Margin of Victory 

49.486 

Ø km/h 

53,564 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.650 

km/h 

54,585 

Best Lap by 

722 - Mikkel Haarup 

Printed: 09.08.2015 12:09:42 
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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.I. 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

1.Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:37:16 

HSV Ried 1,890 Km 

09.08.2015 11:30 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 32/15
posted at:              h


